
www.primopal.com

PASB130

PASB130
-E05415M

W

VAC

A

N.m

r/min

A

N.m

r/min

V/1000r/min

N.m/A

mH

ms

kg.m2x10-4

kg

850

220

6.9

5.39

1500

20.7

16.7

3000

50

0.78

1

5

5

14.8

6.2

PASB130
-E05415H

850

380

4

5.39

1500

12

16.7

3000

85

1.35

2.6

16.2

6.2

14.8

6.2

PASB130
-E08315M

1300

220

10.7

8.34

1500

28

23.3

3000

52

0.78

0.5

3.2

6.4

20.6

8

PASB130
-E08315H

1300

380

6

8.34

1500

16.7

23.3

3000

92

1.39

1.54

10.5

6.8

20.6

8

PASB130
-E11515M

1800

220

13.8

11.5

1500

34.4

28.7

3000

52

0.83

0.35

2.5

7.14

25.8

10.4

PASB130
-E11515H

1800

380

8.5

11.5

1500

21.2

28.7

3000

90

1.35

1.2

8.3

6.9

25.8

10.4

PE

1

U

2

V

3

W

4

PE

1

Shield

1

5V

2

5V

2

0V

3

0V

3

SD+

4

B+

4

SD-

5

Z-

5

VB+

6

U+

6

VB-

7

Z+

7

U-

8

V+

9

V-

11

B-

13

A+

10

W+

15

A-

12

W-

14

0W

1300W

850W

1800W

170

188

149

0W

203

221

182

0W

58

58

58

0W

22

24

19

0W

25

25

25

0W

6

8

5

PASB130-E05415H
PASB130-E05415M

PASB130-E08315H
PASB130-E08315M

PASB130-E11515H
PASB130-E11515M

[r·min]

[N
·m

]

[r·min]

[N
·m

]

[r·min]

[N
·m

]


